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General information about company

Scrip code 29466

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE563C01015

Name of the company

SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar ces/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e N 1fn§]g1 asa 7 oL | class of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held | total no. of shares A '
shareholder shareholders . . ? o (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 11
(0] (I i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of ota‘ asa
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (ATBHC2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
ota
V) X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 3790420 3790420 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
Group
B) Public 1668 3116488 3116488 45.12 3116488 3116488 | 45.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1672 6906908 6906908 100 6906908 6906908 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
No. Of asa % Number of | * 0y
. assuming full | Locked in predged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NECTYINE 1 onvertible encumbered | Nurmber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding i, percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities i h sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of di qted share % of form (XIV)
X ) (XD= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. [total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a () | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.88 3790420
Group
(B) Public 45.12 2590488 3116488 |0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6380908 3116488 |0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of . | Shareholdingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na?‘d(f fully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;z;ﬁ;i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paxd up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(11I) shares held . (IV)+H(V)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) R (VIID) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X ’ i Total Voting
- rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 3790420 3790420 | 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3790420 3790420 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 3790420 3790420 | 54.88 3790420 3790420 | 54.88
Promoter Group
(A)=AYD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(& capital up to Rs. 2 1644 613018 613018 8.88 613018 613018 |38.88
lakhs
Resident Individuals
h) hol@lng nominal share 1 22000 22000 032 22000 22000 032
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 4 268 268 0 268 268 0
0 Bodies Corporate 12 2480199 2480199 3591 2480199 2480199 | 35.91
(m) Any Other (specify) 7 1003 1003 0.01 1003 1003 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1668 3116488 3116488 45.12 3116488 3116488 | 45.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1668 3116488 3116488 45.12 3116488 3116488 | 45.12
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1672 6906908 6906908 100 6906908 6906908 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1672 6906908 6906908 100 6906908 6906908 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered miT: erhor
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema (‘;?Ii/l)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | 1 et orm Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares cgtegory c§tegory cg}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@) (if) (iii)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.88 3790420
(Slu)b'T"tal A 54.88 3790420
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
54.88 3790420
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
() 8.88 87418 613018 |0 0
(h) 0.32 22000 22000 0 0
i
i 0 268 268 0 0
) 3591 2479799 2480199 |0 0
(m) 0.01 1003 1003 0 0
(S;‘)b‘T"tal ®) 4512 2590488 3116488 | 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 45.12 25904388 3116488 | 0 0
BYD)+B)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6380908
Total (A+B+C 100 6380908

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA(HUF)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA

SUDHA
AGARWALLA

GAURANG
AGARWALLA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACHA9284N

ABQPAS379M

AECPA2307L

BAAPA9988G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.16

24.21

9.92

54.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Class eg:y

Total

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.16

2421

9.92

5.59

54.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.16

2421

9.92

54.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1047100

1671920

685000

386400

3790420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holdii
the reporting co

Whether by virt
Sr. Passport Nationality Passpon Nationality
: No. in - No. in .
No. ¢ (Applicable £ (Applicable
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Voti
a a oting
. Any other . Any other | Shares | ©
foreign . foreign . rights
. is selected) - is selected)
national national
ARUN UN
1 |KUMAR ABQPAS8379M India 2?} AR\SXE;IH[I:RHUF AACHA9284N India 39.37 [39.37
AGARWALLA ( )
Total: | 39.37 |39.37
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