General information about company										
Scrip code	29466									
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED									
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED									
ISIN	INE563C01015									
Name of the company	SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LTD									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV) +	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)				1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88	
(B)	Public	1668	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1672	6906908			6906908	100	6906908		6906908	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.88					3790420			
(B)	Public				45.12					2590488	3116488	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					6380908	3116488	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdir	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	d in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of		
		(III)	shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group		_		_			
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88		
(2)	Foreign				11		1						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	3790420			3790420	54.88	3790420		3790420	54.88		
В	Table III - Statement sh	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1644	613018			613018	8.88	613018		613018	8.88		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	22000			22000	0.32	22000		22000	0.32		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	268			268	0	268		268	0		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12	2480199			2480199	35.91	2480199		2480199	35.91		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	7	1003			1003	0.01	1003		1003	0.01		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1668	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1668	3116488			3116488	45.12	3116488		3116488	45.12		
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non Pr	ublic sharehol	der						
Total (A+B+C2)		1672	6906908			6906908	100	6906908		6906908	100		
Total (A+B+C)		1672	6906908			6906908	100	6906908		6906908	100		

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group		•		•	
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				54.88					3790420			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.88					3790420			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		,			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.88					3790420			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				8.88					87418	613018	0	0
(h)				0.32					22000	22000	0	0
(i)				0					268	268	0	0
(1)				35.91					2479799	2480199	0	0
(m)				0.01					1003	1003	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.12					2590488	3116488	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				45.12					2590488	3116488	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	noter	- Non Pul	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					6380908			
Total (A+B+C				100					6380908			

		Individuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA(HUF)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	SUDHA AGARWALLA	GAURANG AGARWALLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHA9284N	ABQPA8379M	AECPA2307L	BAAPA9988G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.16	24.21	9.92	5.59	54.88
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (	(X)			_
Class eg:X	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
Class eg:y					
Total	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.16	24.21	9.92	5.59	54.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.16	24.21	9.92	5.59	54.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII	7)	1	T	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1047100	1671920	685000	386400	3790420
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	·		·	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	significant beneficial owners											
	Details of the SE	30			Details of the registered	Details of the registered owner					Details of holding the reporting control	
_		ne PAN	Passport					Passport		N-4:1:4	Whethe	er by virt
Sr. No.	Name		Alame PAN PAN Solutionality (Applicable in case of a foreign national rational PAN No. in Case of Any other is selected) Name		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights		
1	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	ABQPA8379M		India		ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA(HUF)	AACHA9284N		India		39.37	39.37
	Total: .										39.37	39.37